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ALGERIA 201311000-53-1/1

No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

1
2
4
5
8
9
10
11
12
13
15
16
20
21
22
23

MANSOURI Abderrahim
DAOUD Hichem
KIMOUCHE Abdellah
BENCHEIKH El Hocine Sami
AMROUCHE Oussama
HAMMOUCHE Abdennour
HANITET Mohamed Amine
KHANTACHE Abderraouf
LOUCHENE Oussama
AMAIRI Hassane
FEDILA Islam
BOUMAHDI Ismail
ABBAD Mukhtar Faycal
KIBOUA Abdenour
GHEDBANE Khalifa
AISSANI FETHI Hadj 

Goalkeeper
Right Back
Center Back
Right Back
Right Back
Left Wing
Left Back
Right Wing
Left Back
Right Back
Right Back
Goalkeeper
Left Wing
Pivot
Goalkeeper
Wing

20
21
20
21
20
20
21
21
19
21
20
18
21
20
16
20

 19.9

189
192
189
186
190
186
190
188
188
182
188
191
188
188
198
189

188.9

88
86
93
100
90
89
89
87
86
86
78
90
90
79
102
89

 88.9

6
124
4
54
4
5
10
6
3
8
4
3
6
6
16
5

 16.5

86
10
20
8
10
19
10

12
6
1
6
8

9
 15.8

A

B

C

D

E

F

AIT DIB Abdelaziz

HAIOUANI Sofiane

TCHAKRABI Redouane

MOUICI Kamel

BOUAKAZ Omar

FAID Fares

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

TRAINER

ASSISTANT COACH

TRAINER

DOCTOR

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

07/01/1993
09/01/1992
08/05/1993
05/01/1992
27/03/1993
13/04/1993
25/02/1992
05/02/1992
18/07/1993
22/05/1992
23/01/1993
17/03/1995
14/06/1992
10/09/1992
26/11/1996
16/12/1992

Birth Date Club

WOR ROUIBA
HBCEB ELBIAR
JSES SKIKDA
JSES SKIKDA
RC LARBA
TRS SETIF
GSP ALGER
ESA ARZEW
ESAT AIN TOUTA
HBCEB ELBIAR
OE EL OUED
GSP ALGER
MCS SAIDA
GSP ALGER
ASFOY OULED YAICH
MCS SAIDA

Replaced Player
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